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Piano Master Class

with Daniel Lessner
Students of Doris Stevenson

Modest Petrovitch Mussorgsky (1839-1881)  Pictures at an Exhibition

Eric Kang '09, piano

~

Ludwig van Beethoven (1770-1827) Sonata, opus 57 “Appassionata”

I.  Allegro ma non troppo
Andrew Liu '11, piano

Friday, April 25, 2008
4:15pm
Chapin Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts

Upcoming Events:

4/25:

Cello & Piano Sonatas with Ronald Feldman and Elizabeth Wright,

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall, 8:00 p.m.

4/26:
4/26:
4/27:
4/27:
4/28:
4/30:
4/30:

5/
5/2:

Kusika and the Zambezi Marimba Band, '62 Center, 2:00 p.m. & 8:00 p.m.
Daniel Lessner Bosendorfer Concert, Chapin Hall, 8:00 p.m.

Artsbreak Concert, The Clark, 1:00 p.m.

Student Symphony, Chapin Hall, 3:00 p.m.

Senior Recital: Elizabeth Robie '08, violin, Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall, 7:30 p.m.
MIDWEEKMUSIC, Chapin Hall, 12:15 p.m.

Student Recital: Colleen Farrell '10, violin, Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall, 7:00 p.m.
Senior Recital: Hanna Na '08, violin, Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall, 4:00 p.m.
Concert Choir, Chapin Hall, 8:00 p.m.

Please turn off or mute cell phones.
No ‘photography or recording permitted.



